pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02082024]
®

trimless)
CF    Custom
         Finish*
* (Consult Factory)
WH    White
AG     Satin Silver
AU     Cashmere
           Gold
BB    Burnt Bronze
BK     Black
PR     Primer
CF    Custom
         Finish*
* (Consult Factory)
STATIC WHITE
80S11A    80+ CRI,  11W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1277
80S15A    80+ CRI,  15W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1710
80S21A    80+ CRI,  21W, Lumens Dlvd. - 2349
80S30B    80+ CRI, 30W, Lumens Dlvd. - 3156*
*(Not available for IC housing applications)
90S11A    90+ CRI, 11W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1097
90S15A    90+ CRI, 15W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1469
90S21A    90+ CRI, 21W, Lumens Dlvd. - 2018
90S30B    90+ CRI, 30W, Lumens Dlvd. - 2711*
*(Not available for IC housing applications)
97S11A    97+ CRI, 11W, Lumens Dlvd. - 963
97S15A    97+ CRI, 15W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1290
97S21A    97+ CRI, 21W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1772
97S30B   97+ CRI, 30W, Lumens Dlvd. - 2380*
*(Not available for IC housing applications)
WARM DIM
90W15A   90+ CRI, 15W
Incandescent Profile: 2700K - 1800K

SQUARE ALTERNATE MEDIA
Dry/Damp location only.
Wet location requires alternate baffle.
¨	CGL-F4S	 Clear Glass Lens*
                                      *(Not available for Warm Dim)
¨	FGL-F4S	 Frosted Glass Lens
¨	SFL-F4S	 Soft Focus Lens
¨	FSFL-F4S	 Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨	WDL-F4S	 Wide Distribution Lens*
                                      *(Required and only available for 85° beam spread)
¨	FLSL-F4S	 Frosted Linear Spread Lens
REPLACEMENT SUCTION TOOL
One included with every six fixtures designated Wet location.
¨	F4-TOOL-SUCTION	 Allows for removal of baffle with Wet location
STATIC WHITE
¨	RO-70-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-S	 20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-S	 40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-S	 60° optic
WARM DIM
¨	RO-70-20-W2	20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-W2	25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-W2	40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-W2	60° optic
T-GRID ACCESSORY KIT
Supplied with ceiling thickness “T” and recommended for installations in T-Grid up to
1.5” tall. Available for ceiling thicknesses from 0.125” - 1.25”.
¨	DHA-TG-KIT